
1 Haruya SASAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KYOTO UNIV.F.S.C 21 140.65 73.55 67.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 3 1 2 2

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 3Lz+1Eu+3S 10.70 1.06 11.760 2 2 1 2 2 2

4 3T 4.20 0.67 4.872 3 1 1 2 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 2 3 3 1 2 2

6 3Lz+2A+SEQ 10.12 X 0.83 10.951 1 2 1 -1 2 2

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.59 5.981 2 1 1 1 1 2

8 CCSp4 3.20 0.77 3.973 2 3 3 2 1 2

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.21 5.62-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 2 3 1 3 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 0 2 1

64.94 73.55

Composition 3.33 6.707.50 6.00 7.00 7.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Presentation 3.33 6.857.50 6.50 7.25 7.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.607.25 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

67.10

2 Nozomu YOSHIOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 23 137.73 74.46 64.27 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -0.57 8.93-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0

2 4T+3T 13.70 1.14 14.841 2 0 1 1 2 1

3 3A 8.00 -0.32 7.680 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-2 0 -1 -1 -2 0 0

5 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 3A+1Eu+3S 14.08 X 1.28 15.362 3 2 0 1 2 1

7 3F!+2Aq+SEQ ! F 9.46 X -2.65 6.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 0 2 2

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.49-1 0 0 0 0 1 0

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 -1 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.05 2.300 0 0 0 0 1 1

76.68 74.46

Composition 3.33 6.356.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50

Presentation 3.33 6.306.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 3.33 6.656.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75

64.27

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Seigo Tauchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 8 127.48 64.54 62.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.73 4.032 3 2 3 2 2 2

2 3F+3T 9.50 1.06 10.562 2 1 2 2 3 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 1 2 2 2 2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 1 2 2 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2 1 2

6 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.42 10.100 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.21 7.050 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

8 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.35 6.140 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 0 1 2 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.40 4.403 3 2 3 3 3 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 1 1 2 1 2 2

58.03 64.54

Composition 3.33 6.256.50 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25

Presentation 3.33 6.507.00 6.50 4.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25

Skating Skills 3.33 6.157.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00

62.94

4 RIO NAKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 18 126.98 63.04 64.94 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.12 9.121 2 2 2 0 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.06 4.84-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.582 2 0 1 1 1 1

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.19-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.490 2 2 1 1 1 1

6 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.671 1 0 1 1 1 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 0 1 1 1

8 2T+1Eu+3S 6.71 X 0.17 6.880 1 0 0 0 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 1 2 2

10 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.43 8.791 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 1 0 1 2

59.62 63.04

Composition 3.33 6.506.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.75

Presentation 3.33 6.456.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.556.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25

64.94

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 SHUNSUKE NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 22 126.64 64.04 63.60 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 0.57 10.070 1 0 0 1 1 1

2 3A+2T 9.30 1.12 10.421 2 2 1 2 1 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 3 1 0 1 2 2

4 3Lz+3T F 10.10 -2.95 7.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3F! ! 5.30 -2.01 3.29-4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4

6 3Aq q 8.80 X -3.84 4.96-5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 -4 1 -2 2

8 FCSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-3 -2 -1 -3 -3 -1 -1

9 3Lz+1Eu+3S 11.77 X -2.01 9.76-3 -4 -2 -4 -3 -4 -3

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.880 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 2 0 1 1 2

71.96 64.04

Composition 3.33 6.406.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.25 6.25 6.25

Presentation 3.33 6.106.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 6.606.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.25

63.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Takeru Amine KATAISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 24 124.95 56.52 69.43 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A+3T 12.20 1.60 13.802 2 2 1 2 2 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.19-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 1 2 2 2

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 3 2 1 2 2 2

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.92 9.172 3 2 2 2 2 3

8 2S<<+SEQ+2A*+2T* * 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 2 2 3 2 3 3

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2 2 2

54.18 56.52

Composition 3.33 7.007.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.50 6.75 6.75

Presentation 3.33 6.706.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 3.33 7.157.00 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.00

69.43

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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7 Ryoga MORIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 15 119.74 62.30 57.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 2 2 2 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.281 2 3 2 2 2 2

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 2 0 1 2 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.591 2 2 1 2 1 1

6 FCSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 1 1 1 1

7 3F!+2A+2Tq+SEQ ! 10.89 X -2.65 8.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.32 5.51-1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.83 7.320 1 2 1 2 1 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 2 0 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 2 2 2 1 1

59.81 62.30

Composition 3.33 5.755.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.655.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.855.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00

57.44

8 Tudoi Suto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 16 119.20 55.42 63.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+1Eu<<+3S< << 11.44 -4.00 7.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -1.06 9.04-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -3 -2

3 3Aq q 8.00 -2.72 5.28-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Loq q 4.90 -0.59 4.31-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 0 2 1 1 2

7 3Lz 6.49 X 1.06 7.551 1 2 2 2 2 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 3 2 1 1 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 2 1 2 1 2 2

10 1F!+2A+SEQ ! 4.18 X -0.92 3.26-3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -4 -3

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 3 2 3 2 2 2

60.64 55.42

Composition 3.33 6.356.50 6.50 5.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

Presentation 3.33 6.306.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.506.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

63.78
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9 Sena TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 17 118.37 60.93 57.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.47 10.571 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.682 2 2 1 1 1 2

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 2 1 2 2 1 2

5 3F 5.30 0.64 5.942 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2 2 2

7 3S+3T+2T 10.78 X 0.52 11.301 1 2 1 -1 2 1

8 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.47 8.390 1 1 1 0 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 2 3 2 2 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 1 1 2 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 0 1 1 1 2

54.93 60.93

Composition 3.33 5.756.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

Presentation 3.33 5.856.00 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.656.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

57.44

10 Haru Kakiuchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 19 117.34 58.57 60.77 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4T F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 1 2 1 1 0 1

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.71 10.810 1 1 2 1 2 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 0 -1 -2 -2 0 -1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.21 5.09-1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

6 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.09 7.69-1 0 1 0 0 1 0

7 2A+3T F 8.25 X -2.10 6.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.700 1 2 3 1 2 1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.71 7.201 2 2 1 1 1 1

10 CSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0 0 0

63.44 58.57

Composition 3.33 6.055.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.00

Presentation 3.33 5.955.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 6.256.25 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 5.75

60.77

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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11 Taiga NISHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 13 114.37 56.92 58.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.732 1 2 1 1 1 2

2 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.52 8.621 2 1 1 1 2 1

3 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 3F!+2A+SEQ ! 8.60 -0.42 8.18-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 0 2 2 1 2

6 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.06 6.14-2 -2 1 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.39 5.780 1 1 1 1 0 1

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 2 0 0 1 0 1

9 ChSq1 F 3.00 -0.70 2.302 -4 2 -4 -3 -4 3

10 3F!q ! 5.83 X -1.59 4.24-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 0 1 1 2

57.12 56.92

Composition 3.33 5.906.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25

Presentation 3.33 5.906.25 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.756.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25

58.45

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 RYUSEI KIKUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 20 114.11 50.84 63.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -3.04 4.96-3 -3 -5 -3 -3 -5 -5

2 3Aq+3T q 12.20 -1.60 10.60-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 -1 1 1 0

4 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.591 2 2 1 2 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.80 1.30-3 -3 -4 -3 -4 -5 -5

6 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.102 0 2 3 3 2 2

9 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.43 8.790 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 1 1 2 2

55.89 50.84

Composition 3.33 6.306.25 5.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.00

Presentation 3.33 6.306.00 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 3.33 6.406.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00

63.27
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13 Shuntaro ASAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 12 110.78 52.83 58.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.76 8.261 2 0 2 2 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.52 4.821 2 0 1 1 2 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.29 5.190 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 1 1 1

5 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 2 0 1 1 1 1

7 3T 4.62 X 0.50 5.120 2 1 1 2 1 1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.390 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 1 2 2 2 2

10 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.26 6.970 1 0 0 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 0 1 1 1 1

51.09 52.83

Composition 3.33 5.905.50 6.25 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.905.25 6.00 5.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.905.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

58.95

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 KazuhiroNAKURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 14 106.92 49.64 57.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.781 2 2 1 2 2 2

2 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.43 8.531 1 0 1 1 2 1

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 1 2 2

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

6 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.34 8.590 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 -1 1 1 2 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 0 1 0 1 1

10 3T 4.62 X 0.34 4.960 2 1 0 1 1 1

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 1 0

46.18 49.64

Composition 3.33 5.855.75 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

Presentation 3.33 5.605.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.755.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

57.28
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15 Yuki YOSHIOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 2 103.68 55.90 47.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.24 9.860 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.860 1 1 0 1 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 1 0 0 0 1 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.142 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 1 -3 1 -1 -1

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.20 5.590 0 1 0 1 0 1

8 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.25 9.931 1 0 0 0 1 1

9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 2 2 1 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 1 2 2 3 2

54.66 55.90

Composition 3.33 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.654.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.955.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.00

47.78

16 Kazuna  SATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Howa minato landSkateclub 5 103.33 52.71 50.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.58 1.72-5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2A+2A+SEQ 10.80 0.50 11.301 1 2 2 1 1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.10 4.800 0 -3 -1 0 0 0

4 3Fe e 4.24 -1.02 3.22-2 -3 -4 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1 2 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 1 2 1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.360 1 2 2 1 2 0

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.25 6.300 1 1 0 1 1 0

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 -1 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.731 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 0 -1 2 1

53.18 52.71

Composition 3.33 5.205.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.954.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.055.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75

50.62
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17 Hiroto HANAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Howa minato landSkateclub 7 102.72 50.94 52.78 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 -1 0 1 1 0

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.940 1 1 1 0 1 1

6 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.803 1 1 2 2 2 1

8 3T+2A+2A+SEQ 11.88 X 0.59 12.471 1 2 1 2 2 1

9 CCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.582 1 0 1 2 1 1

10 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.67 4.46-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 0 0 1 1

50.51 50.94

Composition 3.33 5.405.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00

Presentation 3.33 5.355.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.105.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

52.78

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

18 Kenta OMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 98.48 48.37 50.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.10 5.000 0 0 0 1 0 1

2 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 0 1 1 1

4 3T 4.20 0.34 4.540 0 2 0 2 1 1

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.860 1 0 0 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 2 1 1

7 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.96 X -0.69 7.27-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 0 0 1 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 -1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.43-1 0 0 0 1 0 -1

47.10 48.37

Composition 3.33 5.004.50 4.75 5.50 4.50 6.25 5.25 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.804.25 4.50 5.25 4.25 6.00 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.254.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 6.50 5.00 5.25

50.11
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19 Shioh KOJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Naniwa  High School 1 93.68 45.56 49.12 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.11 6.710 0 0 0 1 1 0

2 3Lz! ! F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 0.08 4.280 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -2 0 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.63-2 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

6 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 1Lz+2A+SEQ 4.29 X -0.92 3.37-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 3F 5.83 X 0.21 6.040 1 0 0 0 1 1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 -1 1 0 1 0

49.08 45.56

Composition 3.33 4.905.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.705.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.155.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

49.12

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

20 RYOTA KITAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 11 90.41 37.63 53.78 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+1A+SEQ 7.00 0.35 7.350 1 -1 0 1 1 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 -0.98 5.22-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 -1 0 0 0 0

4 3Fe e F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3Lz 5.90 -1.89 4.01-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -4 -4

6 3S 4.73 X -0.09 4.64-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

7 3Fe<<+COMBO+2S* * 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.700 2 1 1 2 2 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 FCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.69-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 2 0 0 1 1 1

42.26 37.63

Composition 3.33 5.405.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.355.25 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.405.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.25

53.78

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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21 Sakura ODAGAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 3 87.73 37.12 51.61 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.18 6.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Fe e 1.44 -0.37 1.07-2 -4 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 1 0 0 1 1

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.670 1 0 0 0 1 1

6 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.84 3.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 3S 4.73 X -1.46 3.27-3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4

8 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 0 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 1 2 3 3 1 1

11 FCSp3 2.80 -0.22 2.58-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

41.94 37.12

Composition 3.33 5.005.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.255.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

51.61

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

22 YOUTA MIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

noiesu kanazaw fsc 4 85.98 30.37 56.61 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 -1 1 0 1 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 3 2 1 2 1

3 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.14 0.46-1 -2 -3 -1 -3 -3 -3

6 3Sq q 4.30 -1.03 3.27-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.783 2 4 3 3 2 2

8 3F!<+REP ! 3.27 X -2.04 1.23-4 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.80 4.804 3 4 4 4 3 2

10 1S+1A+1T+SEQ 2.09 X -0.18 1.910 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 1 2 2 2 2

34.32 30.37

Composition 3.33 5.705.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.856.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.455.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

56.61

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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23 HirotoHonda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 85.38 36.43 50.95 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.781 3 2 2 2 2 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.35 7.550 0 1 0 1 1 1

3 2A+1Eu+3S<< << 5.10 -1.58 3.52-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 0 1 1

5 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 1 0 0 1 1 1

7 2F!+1T ! 2.42 X -0.18 2.24-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3T<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.80 2.200 -3 0 -1 -2 -3 -2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 0 1 1

39.52 36.43

Composition 3.33 5.104.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.904.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.305.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

50.95

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

24 MASAYA MISHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 82.56 37.94 47.62 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 4Sq q F 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4Tq q F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 3A 8.00 -3.36 4.64-4 -4 -4 -2 -4 -5 -5

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.390 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -0.59 7.33-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 CSSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.49 3.01-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

52.44 37.94

Composition 3.33 4.555.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.405.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.355.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

47.62

Falls:  -3.00 (3)
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